
Celtic Suite, Croke Park Stadium, 
Jones Road, Dublin 3

Sponsored by Bon Secours Health System

Thursday 29th June: 9.30am - 4pm

Stewarding the Mysteries: 
perspectives on healthcare chaplaincy 
A symposium for everyone involved in or thinking of a 
career in healthcare chaplaincy 

Participants can claim 5 CPD points from the HCB 
and 4.5 CPD points from the CAB.  

Registration
The Symposium is free to attend. Registration is required in 
advance by contacting Jenny Collins at jcollins@bonsecours.ie

Full agenda overleaf



Time 
09.00am

09.45am 

10.00am

10.45am

11.15am

11.45am

12.30pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

3.00pm

3.45pm 

Topic
Refreshments 

Welcome and Conference 
Launch

Moments of Grace: Encountering 
the Human Being in all its Modern 
Complexity

Data Protection Principles in 
Pastoral Care

Dignity and Diversity: Perspectives 
on Cultural Diversity and Inclusion 
in Modern Ireland      

Midday 
Reflective Prayer

An Address to Healthcare 
Chaplains

Reaching Out: Understanding 
Healthcare Chaplaincy within 
the Framework of the Church’s 
Synodal Pathway

A Time to Speak: Facilitated Open 
Discussion on the Challenges and 
Opportunities of Contemporary 
Healthcare Chaplaincy

Closing Remarks

Speaker
Registration opens 

Mr Bill Maher
Group Chief Executive, 
Bon Secours Health System 

Rev Prof Tom Casey
Jesuit Priest, Author and former 
Dean of Philosophy, St Patrick’s 
Pontifical University, Maynooth

Ms Meiread Ashe
Chief Data Protection Officer,
Bon Secours Health System 

Coffee Break 

Dr Amanullah de Sondy
Head of Study of Religions 
Department and Senior Lecturer in 
Islam, University College, Cork

Anne Martin, Chaplain, Bon Secours 
Hospital Dublin and Anne-Marie Leahy, 
Chaplain, Tallaght University Hospital 

Lunch

Bishop Michael Router
Auxiliary Bishop of Armagh
Chair; Commission for Healthcare, 
Irish Catholic Bishops’ Conference

Julieann Moran
General Secretary of the 
Irish Synodal Pathway

Doireann Ni Bhriain
Former Journalist 
and RTE Presenter

Mr Andrew McCarthy
Chief Sponsorship and Mission 
Officer, Bon Secours Health System 

Agenda 


