

A symposium for everyone involved in or thinking of a career in healthcare chaplaincy



Celtic Suite, Croke Park Stadium, Jones Road, Dublin 3

Registration

The Symposium is free to attend. Registration is required in advance by contacting Jenny Collins at jcollins@bonsecours.ie

Participants can claim 5 CPD points from the HCB and 4.5 CPD points from the CAB.

Agenda

Time	Speaker	Topic
09.00am	Registration opens	Refreshments
09.45am	Mr Bill Maher Group Chief Executive, Bon Secours Health System	Welcome and Conference Launch
10.00am	Rev Prof Tom Casey Jesuit Priest, Author and former Dean of Philosophy, St Patrick's Pontifical University, Maynooth	Moments of Grace: Encountering the Human Being in all its Modern Complexity
10.45am	Ms Meiread Ashe Chief Data Protection Officer, Bon Secours Health System	Data Protection Principles in Pastoral Care
11.15am	Coffee Break	
11.45am	Dr Amanullah de Sondy Head of Study of Religions Department and Senior Lecturer in Islam, University College, Cork	Dignity and Diversity: Perspectives on Cultural Diversity and Inclusion in Modern Ireland
12.30pm	Anne Martin, Chaplain, Bon Secours Hospital Dublin and Anne-Marie Leahy, Chaplain, Tallaght University Hospital	Midday Reflective Prayer
1.00pm	Lunch	
2.00pm	Bishop Michael Router Auxiliary Bishop of Armagh Chair; Commission for Healthcare, Irish Catholic Bishops' Conference	An Address to Healthcare Chaplains
2.15pm	Julieann Moran General Secretary of the Irish Synodal Pathway	Reaching Out: Understanding Healthcare Chaplaincy within the Framework of the Church's Synodal Pathway
3.00pm	Doireann Ni Bhriain Former Journalist and RTE Presenter	A Time to Speak: Facilitated Open Discussion on the Challenges and Opportunities of Contemporary Healthcare Chaplaincy
3.45pm	Mr Andrew McCarthy Chief Sponsorship and Mission Officer, Bon Secours Health System	Closing Remarks